

(MMWS/1 Bridge) अथवा 134

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from part B. Mulabadi Path
to Mulabadi Sershabadi (Bridge)
(850 Ch)

Agreement No - 17/SBD/2021-22

Agreement value - 4,74,49,402

DIVISION

(Part - B)
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jaya Anwar (farmer)

807
31/3/23

[illegible]

Abstract of cost

① Earth works in excavation for structure - 8.1.

1522.607 Q.U.T.M.B.D-(5)

@ 310.73/m² — Ps. 473117.00

2	1/2	PCC MIS	as
---	-----	---------	----

levelling course - E.T.

56.38 m² 19.0.7.7.D P-⑧

$0.667 \times 3.89 / \text{m}^2 = 15.380620 \text{ w}$

③ p/s Rec M30 in

Sub structure — 3/19

324.86 m² 1.47.7 B.P. - ⑧

@7915.27 / m² - Ps. 2571354.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ S/F/P HYS D bar reinforcement in sub structure - E.I.T.					
33.66 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑧					
@ 53342.70/m ² - PS. 1815711.00					
⑤ P/L weep holes - E.I.T.					
68.00 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑧					
@ 135.85/each - PS. 9238.00					
⑥ P/L back filling behind abut. 8 R/W - E.I.T.					
67.52 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑧					
103.40 m ³ " P-⑭					
170.92 m ²					
@ 812.36/m ² - PS. 138849.00					
⑦ P/L filter media behind abut. 8 R/W - E.I.T.					
47.28 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑧					
34.61 m ² " P-⑭					
81.89 m ²					
@ 3426.35/m ² - PS. 280584.00					
⑧ P/L RCC M30 in super structure - E.I.T.					
175.13 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑧					
@ 8732.55/m ² - PS. 1529331.00					
⑨ S/F/P HYS D bar reinforcement in super st.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 12 SM T. P.V.T. MBP (8)					
	@ 55	133.61	1 m. T.		Rs. 1213264.00
(10) 10 P/L & laying cement					
Concrete wearing					
course 1130—EIT.					
14.85 m ² P.V.T. MBP (9)					
	@ 140	51.83	1 m ²		Rs. 208670.00
(11) 11 Const. of PCC					
Revolving 1125—EIT.					
52.80 m ² P.V.T. MBP (9)					
	@ 310	2.30	1 m		Rs. 167001.00
(12) 12 P/L Drains spouts					
Complete					
12.00 m ² P.V.T. MBP (10)					
	@ 898.48	1 each			Rs. 10782.00
(13) 13 Earth work in					
excavation for st.—EIT.					
297.57 m ³ P.V.T. MBP (12)					
	@ 310.73	1 m ³			Rs. 92464.00
(14) 14 P/L & laying certain					
work PCC 115 in found ⁿ					
—EIT.					
176.54 m ² P.V.T. MBP (14)					
	@ 6507.01	1 m ²			Rs. 1148748.00
(15) 15 clearing and grubbing					
road land—EIT.					

Continuation

Add 1% Loss ⊕	Rs.	104181.00
	Rs.	12397541.00
	Rs.	11772435.00
Add 10% S. fee ⊕		
(37115.00 + 17830.00)	Rs.	54945.00
	Rs.	12452480.00
	Rs.	11827400.00
Loss 0.11% as per agg.		
	Rs.	13698.00
	Rs.	13010.00
	Rs.	12438788.00
	Rs.	11814350.00
Less Div Payment ⊖	Rs.	9593471.00
	Rs.	2220919.00
		2845317.00
Approved	20/6/24	29/6/24

217127